
AUTO
MANUAL

TECHNICAL DATA
Size(mm)
        (inch)

Temperature -30℃ ~ 120℃

Flange JIS10K / ANSI 150lbs

DIMENSION TABLE

www.skyvalve.co.kr

MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Description
BODY
SHAFT

SLEEVE
V - PACKING
SUS RING

GLAND
FRAME

COUPLER
SPINDLE

PTFE RING
BUSH

HANDLE

MANUAL
Materials

SCS13A + PFA
SUS 304 + PFA

PTFE
PTFE

SUS 304
SUS 304
SUS 304
SUS 304
SUS 304

PTFE
COPPER

ALUMINUM

Description
BODY
SHAFT

SLEEVE
V - PACKING
SUS RING

GLAND
FRAME

FRAME BOLT
CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR BOLT
ACTUATOR

-

Materials
SCS13A + PFA
SUS 304 + PFA

PTFE
PTFE

SUS 304
SUS 304
SUS 304
SUS 304
SUS 304
SUS 304

PPS
-

AUTO

JIS 10K

JIS 10K

SIZE

155

152.4

185

190.5

95

120

69

87

34

48

32

37

51.5

68.5

414.5

524

189

229

50A X 25A
50A X 40A
2B X 1B

2B X 1-1/2B
80A X 50A
80A X 65A
3B X 2B 

3B X 2-1/2B

125
140
108
127
155
175

152.4
177.8

65
79
55
75
95
112
95
112

Øg1 ØC ØD2 Ød T1 L1 L2 H1ØD1 Øg2

AUTO

JIS 10K

JIS 10K

SIZE

155

152.4

185

190.5

95

120

69

87

34

48

32

37

51.5

68.5

518.5

858.5

189

229

50A X 25A
50A X 40A
2B X 1B

2B X 1-1/2B
80A X 50A
80A X 65A
3B X 2B 

3B X 2-1/2B

125
140
108
127
155
175

152.4
177.8

63
79
55
75
95
112
95
112

Øg1 ØC ØD2 Ød T1 L1 L2 H1ØD1 Øg2

MANUAL AUTO

80AX65A, 80AX50A, 50AX40A, 50AX25A
3B X 2-1/2B, 3B X 2B, 2B X 1-1/2B, 2B X 1B

ANSI 150lbs

ANSI 150lbs

ANSI 150lbs

ANSI 150lbs

(Unit : mm)

(Unit : mm)

MANUAL

RATING

RATING




